DATE:

December &, 2021

T0: City Council -
FROM: Anthony Francisco, Oirecior of Finance “2-1 M
REVIEWED BY: Clint Mercer, Chisf Accountant
FREPARED BY: DCebbie Whitaker, Municipal Accountant Il
SUBJECT. Breakdown of Interest Eamings by Fund w(
MONTHLY COMPARISON ANNUAL COMPARISON
MONTHLY MONTHLY MONTHLY ANNUAL
BUDGETED INTEREST MONTHLY INTEREST MONTH-END MONTHLY BUDGETED INTEREST
INTEREST EARNINGS % % OF BALANCE % OF INTEREST EARNINGS ¥YTD % YD %
EARNINGS Novembar INCREASE  PORTFOLIO November PORTFOLID  EARNINGS YT INCREASE PORTFOLIO
EUND EYE22 2021 {RECBEASE} HOLDINGS 2021 HOLDINGS — EYE22:YTD EYE22 (QECREASE) HOLDINGS
GENERAL FUND $15476 $1,807 -88.32% 432% 8,115,264 2.20% $75.883 $8,179 -89.22% 3.21%
NET REVENUE STABILIZATION $4,167 $1,061 -74.54% 2.54% 3,947,001 1.44% $20,833 $6,400 £9.28% 251%
PUBLIC SAFETY SALES TAX FUND $4,167 5350 -81,60% 0.84% 9,088,426 327T% $20,833 $807 -65.656% 0.36%
HOUSING NIA $1 100.00% 0.00% 4,048 605 1.48% NZA $3 100.00% 0.00%
SPEGCIAL GRANTS FUND N/A $459 100.00% 1.10% 13,669,342 4.92% NIA $2,337 100.00% 0.82%
ROOM TAX FUND $208 §132 «3867% 0.32% 4,358 888 1.57% §$1,042 %815 -40.985% 0.24%
SEIZURES 542 $288 £44.38% 064% 1,148,702 041% $208 §1,556 B46.05% 0.681%
CLEET FUND N/A S0 100.00% 0.00% {2,085} 0.00% NIA $0 100.00% 0.00%
TRANSIT & PARKING FUND $0 $100 0.00% 0.24% 540,600 0.19% ¢} 5420 0.00% 0.16%
ART IN PUBLIC PLACES FUND N/A $0 100.00% 0.00% 1,853 0.00% NIA $3 100.00% 0.00%
WESTWOOD FUND $825 517 <72.28% 0.42% 1,162,082 042% $3,125 $754 -1587% 0.20%
WATER FUND $10.000 $8,359 BN% 22 4% 40,199,153 14.46% $50,000 554,625 8.25% 21.43%
WASTEWATER FUND $4,167 $2,309 42.42% 575% 9,384,261 3.38% $20.822 315,464 25.77% 8.07%
SEWER MAINTENANCE FUND NiA $3.200 100.00% 7.69% 12,198,748 438% MNiA §$18,854 100.00% 1.32%
DEVELOPMENT EXCISE $6,823 $1.724 -70.45% 4.13% 6,767,344 243% $29,167 $10,869 £263% 4268%
SANITATION FUND $25,000 $4,285 -82.66% 10.27% 16,041,620 577T% $125,000 526,469 -78.83% 10.38%
RISK MANAGEMENT FUND NIA $852 100.00% 1.57% 1,870,029 057% N/A $4,707 100.00% 1.85%
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND §58,202 $8,150 -88.46% 14.74% 86,762,657 24.02% $168,667 $423.917 -7365% 17.23%
NORMAN FORWARD SALES TAX $1,260 $3,181 §52.86% 19.56% 84,815,101 2332% 56,250 547,812 84.89% 18.75%
PARKLAND FUND 5833 5208 =74 89% 0.50% 777841 0.28% 34,167 $1,445 £5.31% 0.57%
UNP TAX INCREMENT DISTRICT $2.000 386 B5.88% 021% 10,735,449 3.86% $200,000 $438 100.00% 0.17%
CENTER CITY TAX INCREMENT DIST NIA $128 0.00% 0.30% 470,640 0A7% N/A $734 100.00% 0.28%
SINKING FUND $2,083 $767 £317% 1.84% 2,872,167 1.03% $10,417 $7.070 32.13% 27T7%
SITE IMPROVEMENT FUND NIA $13 100.00% 0.03% 50,135 0.02% NIA $80 100.00% 0.03%
TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS NIA $3 100.00% 2.01% 9,659 0.00% N/A $15 100 00% 0.01%
ARTERIAL ROAD FUND NiA §238 100.00% 0.57% 887,714 0.32% WA $1,437 100.00% 0.56%
$134,184 $41733  B000% 10000% 27T.G7TA7  10000% 734404 | §254.941 “65.29% 100.00%

City funds ere Invested in interest bearing accounts and investment securities, as direcied by the City's investmant Policy. Rates of retum an these investmeants relats directly to currenl Treasury and Money
Markat rates. Total funds on deposit of $277.98 million as of 11/30/21 are reprasanted by working capital cash batances of all City funds of approximately $107.32 million, outstanding sncumbrances of
$55.35 million, Ganeral Obligation Bond procseds of $47.62 million, NUA revenus bond procaeds of $6.08 milion, NMA bond proceeds of $49.5 million. and UNP TIF resarve amounts of $12.04 million.




LISTBY TYPE
ZChecking

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
*“Subtotat

ZMoney Market

BANCFIRST-NUA
BANCFIRST-NMA Room Tex
BANCFIRST-NUA Water
BANCFIRST-NUA Clean Water
BANCFIRST-NMA PSST
BANCFIRST-NMA Norman Forward
BANCFIRST-NMA ERF Financing
BANK OF OKLAHOMA UNP TIF
BANK OF QKLAHOMA ARPA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-Westwood
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-CW

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHDOMA,

BANK OF GKLAHOMA-SW

BANK OF OKLAHOMA-Misty Lake
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2015
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2019A
BANK OF QKLAHOMA 20188
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2020A
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2021

=*Subtatal

TSweep/Qvemight

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHDMA PORTFOLIO

ZCertificale of Deposil

FIRST FIDELITY BANK
GREAT NATIONS BANK
VALLIANCE BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
**Subtotal

™

US T-Note
FFC8
FFCB

US T-Note
FHLB
FHLMC
FFCB

US T-Note
FHLB
FNMA

US T-Nole
FHLE

**Subtotal

“*TOTAL™

GEN'L DEP
WARRANTS PAYABLE
PAYROLL

COURT BOND REFUNDS

INSURANCE CLAIMS
LOCK BOX

RETURN CHECKS
PARKS

FLEXIBLE SPENDING
CDBG-CV

MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT.
MONEY MKT
MONEY MKT,

ICS ACCT
SHORT TERM

co 09r30/21

cD 1730120
co 121208/20

812828510
3133EH2TE
313I3EMNUZ
812828XR6
3123818RS
AMGXGA1
MMIIEMKUSE
9128284X5
II0AIVES
I1ISGOSTE
91282CEND
J130A8BHK2

0413018
1213119
Dwzern
05/3119
1273119
012921
012921
06129021
12R11%
1130021
06130721
nReA

INVESTMENT BY TYPE

November 30, 2021
EARNED
SEC.NO  RURCHASER MATURITY  YIELD INTEREST

0930122
0973022
130721
1228021

11521
121342
[ 2lrafr]
053122
12109/22
1215022
1214122
0821123
12/08/23
0818123
12128023
0614724

0.05%

0.05%

0.37%
0.06%
037%
0.08%
037%
0.37%
0.37%
0.01%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
005%
0.05%
005%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%

0.03%
0.01%

0.45%
0.45%
0.15%
0.25%

2.27%
1.58%
2.06%
204%
181%
0.06%
0.11%
275%
182%
0.48%
0.13%
0.70%

COST MARKET
$1,126.32 $30,165,228.38 $30,165,228.38
($1,429,897.68)  ($1,420,887.58)
($3.309,284.44)  ($3,390,264.44)
$115,252.88 $115,253.88
($248,820.39) ($248,890.39)
$1,865,076.57 $1,885,676.97
(53,772.01) ($3,772.81)
$0.00 $0.00
$2,046. 60 52,048.69
$056  _  $1,44178 $1.441.76
$1.126 68 $27.066.334.36 $27.068,34.26
$0.00 $375796.86 §375,798.86
$0.75 $3,875,052.76 $3,875,052.76
$95.08 $5,408 854 49 $5,400,854.49
$0.45 $204,205 38 $284,205.38
$144.02 $8,425,022.09 $8,425,022 09
$31166 $35,269,932.04 $35,269,332 94
$33.46 $1,961,702.05 $1,981,70205
$102.57 $12.042 62920 $12,042,820.20
$457.20 $11,125757.72 $11,125,757.72
$173.28 $0.00 $0.00
$0.52 $12.42251 $12,422.51
$1.35 $32,672.68 $32,973.88
3872 $183,533 27 $163,533.27
$0.00 3677 $8.77
§24.45 $595,040.75 $565,040.75
$80.07 $1,841,685.30 $1,41,685.30
$20136 $6,062,346.28 $8.062,348.28
$857 48 $15,069,136.04 $15,060,136.04
$357.12 $9,100,544,46 $9,100,544 48
$560.04 $13,650,089.15 $13,650,090.15
$3.31069 $127,206,41368  5127,206,413.80
$705.48 $32,322 444 16 $312,322,444.16
$244,23 $21,535,684 99 $21,535,684.99
$31.25 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$114.58 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$31.25 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$52.08 $250,000 60 $250,000.00
$220.16 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00

4,782.00

685.21 500,000.00 $500.355.00
§2522 7,500,000.00 $7.400.425.00
5.085.01 3,000,000.00 $3.024 480.00
10,895 38 8,100,000.00 $8.230.572.00
91166 8,000,000.00 $7.997.040.00
455.30 5,005 000 00 $5.000,945 95
2,07258 8,500,000.00 $8.834,730.00
8,932.98 8,500,000.00 $8.718,465.00
6320 8,500,000 00 $6,476,785.00
1,353.62 9,000,000.00 $8,676,670.00
302,34 8,240,000.00 $6,399.921.20
36,025.60 6884500000  $69,681,599.15
a1,73332 277.877.677.39  $246,472,032 38

The Govemmenital Accounting Standards Board requires the reporting of markel values of investment securities, These market valuas represant the emount of money
the security would sell for on the open market, if cash flow demands were such that tha security had ta be sold. The City of Norman purchases investmenl securities
with the intent of holding them 1o maturity, as stated In the Clty's Investment Policy. Only in exceptional circumstances would securities be sold before their maturity,
dus to cash flow demands or favorable market conditions.



